Mbarreys					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	- 000286435910				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/07/1601021017 **87.50				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	07/11/1601002009 ***37.50				
W16-43024 201 678 35 Office Use Only	JUL 0 8 2016 S. YOUNG				

.

•

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 14, 2016

MAURICE DIUIRGILIO 56300 TWENTYNINE PALMS HWY #113 YUCCA VALLEY, CA 92284

SUBJECT: ELITE COSMETOLOGY SCHOOL, LLC Ref. Number: W16000043024

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

We have received your document for ELITE COSMETOLOGY SCHOOL, LLC and check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$37.50. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 116A00012467



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6397 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Elite Cosmetology School LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

÷

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida...

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Maurice Divirgilio	
Name of Person	
Elite Cosmetology School LLC	
Firm/Company	
56300 Twentynine Palms Hwy, #113	
Address	
Yucca Valley, CA 92284	
City/State and Zip Code	16
moeandmio@att.net	SE AR
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	7 PH
Maurice Divirgilio at <u>561</u> 254-3660	3: U
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Nu	mber 🔽 🔀
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of Corporations	
Registration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	e
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing	; Fee, Certificate

Check in the amount of \$37.50

Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Elite Co (Name of Forei	smetology School LLC gn Limited Liability Company; must include "	Limited Liability Compar	ny," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.'	")
(If name unavailable, enter alto	ernate name adopted for the purpose of transact	ting business in Florida.	The alternate name must	t include "Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	or "LLC.")			
2. California ((Jurisdiction under the law o company is organized)	(CA) 3 3	80-0206355 (FEI numb	per, if applicable)	
4	(Data first transpoted business in Florid	· if union to maintention `		
5 (2 0 0 T	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. 1) ility)	
5. <u>56300 Iv</u>	wentynine Palms Hwy,	#113		
<u> </u>	Valley, CA 92284 (Street Address of Principal Of	Yes)		
	ventynine Palms Hwy, 7			
Yucca	Valley, CA 92284			TALE
	(Mailing Address)	·	· · · · · ·	6 JU
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	OT_acceptable)		
Name:	Maurice Divirgilio			
Office Address:	177 NE 2nd Ave			PH 3: 42
	Delray Beach	, Florida _	33444	S. H.
Registered agent's accept	• • •		(Zip code)	N N
Having been named as reg designated in this applicate to complywith the provisio	istered agent and to accept service of pro ion, I hereby accept the appointment is re ns of all statutes relative to the proper an y position as registered agent.	egistered agent and ag	ree to act in this cape	acity. I further agree
	(Registered agant's	s signature)		
	city and address of the person(s) who has h irgilio, Member	ave authority to manag	ge is/are:	
Jodi Hussey,		1		
				—
9. Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dul f which it is organized. (If the cartificate is bmitted) Signature of an author	s in a foreign language	official having custod , a translation of the c	ly of records in the ertificate under oath
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b the Department of State constitutes a third), Florida Statutes. I ar	n aware that any false ded for in s.817.155, l	information F.S.
	Maurice Divirg	ilio		

Typed or printed name of signee

05/16/2016 09:25 9166530126

BPDRECORDS

PAGE 02/02

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: ELITE COSMETOLOGY SCHOOL, LLC

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE: TYPE: JURISDICTION: STATUS: 200815510025 06/02/2008 DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CALIFORNIA ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of May 13, 2016.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State

RJB